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Avery Blanch327
W axahachie  Gym

9.450 9.550 9.6009.625 38.225
7 7T 3T 2T 1 

1 

M e lanie  Ca rr ie r217
DGA

9.350 9.675 9.5009.550 38.075
9T 3T 8 7T 2 

2 

Ellie  Nevarez240
The Rock

9.200 9.850 9.5509.350 37.950
18T 1 23T 5 3 

3 

Annabe l Roberts212
DGA

9.525 9.675 9.3259.350 37.875
4 3T 23T 24 4T

4T

T r is tin O 'Nea l329
W axahachie  Gym

9.550 9.650 9.2259.450 37.875
3 6 12T 34T 4T

4T

Levania  Nyaa ta310
Sokol F t W orth

9.350 9.425 9.4509.600 37.825
9T 16T 6T 11T 6 

6 

T aryn Pace331
W axahachie  Gym

9.500 9.275 9.4009.625 37.800
5T 30 3T 14T 7 

7 

T aylor  S chum acher242
The Rock

9.100 9.400 9.6009.600 37.700
27T 19T 6T 2T 8 

8 

Kiyah Bird228
F lips For Fun

9.700 9.675 9.1758.900 37.450
1 3T 61T 41T 9 

9 

Anaya  Pa te l318
Texas Dynamix

9.000 9.550 9.5009.375 37.425
36T 7T 21T 7T 10 

10 

A lexa  Low e216
DGA

9.125 9.200 9.4259.650 37.400
26 32T 2 13 11 

11 

S idney Castro214
DGA

9.300 9.350 9.2009.500 37.350
13T 23T 10T 37T 12 

12 

Cam eron T abor245
The Rock

8.800 9.700 9.4009.400 37.300
56T 2 17T 14T 13 

13 

Evey Ege ls ton351
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 9.4759.450 37.275
9T 44T 12T 10 14 

14 

Em m a Hubiak325
Texas Dynamix

8.850 9.150 9.6259.525 37.150
52T 35T 9 1 15T

15T

Elizabe th T o lbe rt237
The Rock

9.600 9.350 9.1509.050 37.150
2 23T 49T 48T 15T

15T

Kennedy M e lton243
The Rock

9.250 9.550 9.3758.925 37.100
16 7T 59T 20T 17 

17 

S avannah Hinojosa301
Sokol F t W orth

9.150 9.150 9.4009.375 37.075
20T 35T 21T 14T 18 

18 

Ione  W aytan213
DGA

8.800 9.525 9.2759.400 37.000
56T 10 17T 28T 19 

19 

Lauren Lam pe274
The Pa laestra

9.400 8.850 9.2509.425 36.925
8 53T 16 31T 20 

20 

Abiga il T e rry308
Sokol F t W orth

9.000 9.325 8.9509.625 36.900
36T 27 3T 60T 21 

21 

A lexys C lapp307
Sokol F t W orth

9.150 9.200 9.3509.175 36.875
20T 32T 40 22T 22 

22 

Gabr ie lla  Harr is219
DGA

8.750 9.475 9.2259.400 36.850
61T 15 17T 34T 23 

23 

Har ley C lifford233
Impact

9.000 9.500 9.1509.150 36.800
36T 11T 41T 48T 24 

24 

Lila  Yun345
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.650 8.875 9.5259.700 36.750
64T 51T 1 6 25T

25T
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R iley O 'Br ien309
Sokol F t W orth

9.200 9.500 9.1258.925 36.750
18T 11T 59T 53T 25T

25T

T eagan Blaha347
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.300 8.750 9.1759.500 36.725
13T 58T 10T 41T 27 

27 

Reagan Dona ldson202
Achievers

9.500 9.000 8.7509.450 36.700
5T 44T 12T 68T 28T

28T

Isabe lla  Pre fonta ine311
Sokol F t W orth

9.100 9.500 9.2508.850 36.700
27T 11T 65T 31T 28T

28T

Ca itlyn Brechle r229
F lips For Fun

9.150 9.400 8.9509.150 36.650
20T 19T 41T 60T 30T

30T

Avery Black246
The Rock

9.000 9.375 9.0509.225 36.650
36T 21T 32T 56T 30T

30T

A lena  Herre ra215
DGA

9.150 8.750 9.3759.325 36.600
20T 58T 26T 20T 32 

32 

Pipe r S cott241
The Rock

9.350 9.425 8.5009.300 36.575
9T 16T 28T 79 33 

33 

V io le t Kess le r352
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.900 9.125 9.3009.225 36.550
46T 39T 32T 25T 34 

34 

M ade line  Anderson313
Sokol F t W orth

8.650 9.375 9.3009.200 36.525
64T 21T 35T 25T 35 

35 

Pres ley M axw e ll328
W axahachie  Gym

8.800 8.900 9.3009.450 36.450
56T 50 12T 25T 36T

36T

Veronica  F ranks303
Sokol F t W orth

8.500 9.425 9.2259.300 36.450
70T 16T 28T 34T 36T

36T

M ackenz ie  T obola330
W axahachie  Gym

8.675 9.125 9.5009.100 36.400
63 39T 45T 7T 38 

38 

Eliza  F itzge ra ld344
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.950 8.775 9.4509.200 36.375
44T 56T 35T 11T 39T

39T

M ackenz ie  W atkins306
Sokol F t W orth

9.000 8.850 9.2759.250 36.375
36T 53T 31 28T 39T

39T

Kasandra  Gonza lez348
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.100 8.250 9.5759.400 36.325
27T 72 17T 4 41 

41 

Gabr ie lla  Ba rberena244
The Rock

9.100 9.500 9.1508.500 36.250
27T 11T 75T 48T 42T

42T

A lice  Padron304
Sokol F t W orth

8.800 8.950 9.4009.100 36.250
56T 48T 45T 14T 42T

42T

Zoe  Haw kins343
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 9.4009.200 36.200
36T 64 35T 14T 44T

44T

Brooklyn M yles349
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 8.9259.325 36.200
27T 53T 26T 62 44T

44T

Cam eron S hort239
The Rock

8.500 9.350 9.2759.025 36.150
70T 23T 52T 28T 46T

46T

Brooklyn F le tche r232
Impact

9.050 9.150 9.0508.900 36.150
33T 35T 61T 56T 46T

46T

A livia  Robinson341
W in Kids

8.900 9.150 9.1008.975 36.125
46T 35T 57 55 48 

48 

Na ta lia  Cortes319
Texas Dynamix

9.000 9.100 9.4008.500 36.000
36T 41 75T 14T 49 

49 

Ka te lynn Pa r ish312
Sokol F t W orth

9.300 9.025 8.7508.875 35.950
13T 42T 64 68T 50 

50 
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W aver ley M e ie r238
The Rock

8.650 9.300 9.1258.850 35.925
64T 28T 65T 53T 51 

51 

Lydia  Ne lson247
The Rock

9.000 8.450 9.0509.350 35.850
36T 68 23T 56T 52 

52 

Kinley Pedram i249
The Rock

9.150 9.025 8.6009.025 35.800
20T 42T 52T 77 53 

53 

Am ar ia  Ror ie207
Achievers

8.500 9.175 9.1508.950 35.775
70T 34 58 48T 54 

54 

Yadira  Rodr iquez321
Texas Dynamix

9.050 8.775 9.1758.700 35.700
33T 56T 70T 41T 55 

55 

Cass idy Jones204
Achievers

9.150 9.000 8.6258.850 35.625
20T 44T 65T 75T 56 

56 

Ha iley Hulbin205
Achievers

9.025 8.725 8.7009.100 35.550
35 62T 45T 71T 57T

57T

Hannah Gr iffin201
Achievers

9.100 9.000 8.5508.900 35.550
27T 44T 61T 78 57T

57T

M ar iah Lor ick231
Impact

8.900 9.300 8.6508.650 35.500
46T 28T 73 74 59 

59 

Em m a Ha ll322
Texas Dynamix

8.950 8.125 9.1759.200 35.450
44T 76T 35T 41T 60 

60 

Gaby Golden209
Achievers

8.550 8.875 8.8759.125 35.425
69 51T 44 65 61 

61 

M olly Ke lly305
Sokol F t W orth

8.250 8.750 9.2009.200 35.400
83T 58T 35T 37T 62 

62 

A shley S koog206
Achievers

8.900 8.200 9.1758.825 35.100
46T 73T 69 41T 63 

63 

Lynlee  Brooke  W illiam son218
DGA

8.500 9.250 8.0009.225 34.975
70T 31 32T 86T 64 

64 

M ar iah Evans354
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.450 8.275 9.1759.050 34.950
77T 71 49T 41T 65 

65 

Julia  Jackson273
The Pa laestra

8.750 8.525 8.4759.050 34.800
61T 65T 49T 80 66 

66 

Julianne  M offe tt324
Texas Dynamix

8.450 7.950 9.3509.000 34.750
77T 80T 54T 22T 67T

67T

Cam pbe ll M eyer224
F lips For Fun

8.650 8.725 8.7008.675 34.750
64T 62T 72 71T 67T

67T

Elo ise  O ttinger350
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.875 8.150 9.1758.500 34.700
51 75 75T 41T 69 

69 

Gem m a S uther land338
W in Kids

8.500 8.350 8.8009.000 34.650
70T 69 54T 67 70 

70 

Br ittyn Radem aker220
F lips For Fun

8.900 8.950 9.1507.450 34.450
46T 48T 88 48T 71 

71 

S avannah Israe l235
Impact

8.500 8.300 8.3509.150 34.300
70T 70 41T 82 72 

72 

M ika  Jenkins320
Texas Dynamix

8.100 7.550 9.2009.300 34.150
85 85T 28T 37* 73T

73T

Nata lia  Bonilla346
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.800 7.100 9.2509.000 34.150
56T 87 54T 31T 73T

73T

Gabr ie lla  Babcock302
Sokol F t W orth

7.500 8.750 9.2008.700 34.150
89 58T 70T 37* 73T

73T
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Jaden Adcock210
Achievers

8.850 7.950 8.7508.600 34.150
52T 80T 74 68T 73T

73T

S iena  Vasquez323
Texas Dynamix

8.850 8.050 8.9008.250 34.050
52T 79 80 63T 77 

77 

Ava  A tkinson315
Texas Dynamix

8.400 7.550 9.0009.075 34.025
79 85T 48 59 78 

78 

Ka itlyn M cLaughlin203
Achievers

8.650 8.525 8.1508.300 33.625
64T 65T 79 85 79 

79 

Pam e la  Pa rada275
The Pa laestra

8.350 7.700 8.9008.500 33.450
80T 83 75T 63T 80 

80 

Chloe  W a llum208
Achievers

8.850 8.200 8.0008.175 33.225
52T 73T 81T 86T 81 

81 

S avannah Babek340
W in Kids

9.225 6.700 8.7008.150 32.775
17 90 83 71T 82 

82 

Apple   M aestas317
Texas Dynamix

8.000 8.525 8.8507.200 32.575
86T 65T 90 66 83 

83 

Fa ith W arren335
W in Kids

8.500 8.100 8.2507.550 32.400
70T 78 87 83 84 

84 

Zoey F itch221
F lips For Fun

8.000 7.650 8.2008.175 32.025
86T 84 81T 84 85 

85 

Harper M a lone222
F lips For Fun

8.350 7.800 8.0007.650 31.800
80T 82 85 86T 86 

86 

R iley Eastm an355
W orld O f Gymnastics

5.250 8.125 8.6258.850 30.850
90 76T 65T 75T 87T

87T

Kaylin Bow m an353
W orld O f Gymnastics

8.250 6.800 8.4007.400 30.850
83T 89 89 81 87T

87T

Kaylee  Cam pbe ll227
F lips For Fun

7.950 6.900 7.7507.600 30.200
88 88 86 90 89 

89 

S am antha  Herrm ann270
The Pa laestra

8.350 5.500 8.0008.000 29.850
80T 91 84 86T 90 

90 

O livia  Jackson271
The Pa laestra

__.___ 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
91 23T 91 91 91 

91 
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